May 22 2024 (07:51) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Rourkela Special Fare Hockey World Cup Special/02836 - Exp - ECOR
PURI/Puri to KUR/Khurda Road Junction
Oh 35m - 44 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PURI |Puri 05:15 0 | 0 75 |5 ECoR
2 KUR |Khurda Road Junction [05:50 05:52 2m |0 |1 44 |64 |16 |ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:10 06:15 5m (1 |1 63 |61 |33 |ECoR
4  |INQR |Naraj Marthapur 06:39 06:41 2m |0 |1 87 |56 |29 |ECoR
5 |DNKL |Dhenkanal 07:21 07:23 2m (0 |1 124 [132 |61 |ECoR
6 TLHD |Talcher Road 07:45 07:47 2m |0 |1 173 |40 |81 |[ECoR
7 |ANGL |Angul 08:05 08:07 2m [0 |1 185 (84 ECoR
8 RAIR  |Rairakhol 09:08 09:10 2m |0 |1 270 |71 |141 |ECoR
9 |SBPY |Sambalpur City 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |1 336 |45 ECoR
10 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 11:10 11:15 5m |0 |1 381 |66 |231 |SER
11 |GP Rajgangpur 12:20 12:22 2m (0 |1 452 |78 |237 |SER
12 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 12:45 0 482 |- 218 [SER

May 22 2024 (07:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



